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ICampeonato Paulista Super Liga 2a etapa

Sabado

Class Marcas/ Race Cup

Qualificacao (20:00 Tempo)

Interlagos 4,309 Km
27/02/2021 08:00 .
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Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia
(207) Ivan salgado
1 2:05.372 +1.199 8:04:49.286
2 2:32.296 +28.123 8:07:21.582
3 2:05.055 +0.882 8:09:26.637
4 2:05.487 +1.314 8:11:32.124
5 2:05.112 +0.939 8:13:37.236
6 2:04.781 +0.608 8:15:42.017
7 2:06.250 +2.077 8:17:48.267
8 2:04.173 - 8:19:52.440
9 2:05.111 +0.938 8:21:57.551
(66) Rodrigo Moreno/ Luiz Figueiras
1 2:05.208 +0.726 8:04:45.129
2 2:04.669 +0.187 8:06:49.798
3 2:09.086 +4.604 8:08:58.884
4 2:05.112 +0.630 8:11:03.996
5 2:05.268 +0.786 8:13:09.264
6 2:04.531 +0.049 8:15:13.795
7 2:04.725 +0.243 8:17:18.520
8 2:04.482 - 8:19:23.002
9 2:04.703 +0.221 8:21:27.705
(100) Fabio Lemans
1 2:06.147 +0.620 8:04:34.697
2 2:16.623 +11.096 8:06:51.320
3 2:05.527 - 8:08:56.847
4 2:15.054 +9.527 8:11:11.901
p5 4:37.402 +2:31.875 8:15:49.303
(42) Eder Carlos / Luis Piccolo
1 2:09.881 +3.903 8:04:54.089
2 2:10.454 +4.476 8:07:04.543
p3 2:19.585 +13.607 8:09:24.128
4 6:22.080 +4:16.102 8:15:46.208
5 2:06.443 +0.465 8:17:52.651
6 2:07.064 +1.086 8:19:59.715
7 2:05.978 - 8:22:05.693
(41) Junior Palace
1 2:07.940 +1.697 8:04:40.631
2 2:06.944 +0.701 8:06:47.575
3 2:12.211 +5.968 8:08:59.786
4 2:06.243 8:11:06.029
5 2:06.295 +0.052 8:13:12.324
6 2:06.367 +0.124 8:15:18.691
p7 2:16.474 +10.231 8:17:35.165
8 3:05.566 +59.323 8:20:40.731
(93) Paulo Zamana
1 2:07.965 +1.190 8:06:49.280
2 2:06.775 - 8:08:56.055
3 2:06.936 +0.161 8:11:02.991
4 2:07.503 +0.728 8:13:10.494
5 2:22.055 +15.280 8:15:32.549
(16) Alexandre Papazissis / Felipe Papazissis
1 2:08.284 +1.263 8:05:09.243
2 2:08.037 +1.016 8:07:17.280
3 2:07.021 - 8:09:24.301
4 2:09.052 +2.031 8:11:33.353
p5 2:20.702 +13.681 8:13:54.055
p6 4:41.118 +2:34.097 8:18:35.173
(80) Thiago Esteves de Lira
1 2:09.886 +2.724 8:04:55.243

Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia
2 2:15.431 +8.269 8:07:10.674
3 2:08.264 +1.102 8:09:18.938
4 2:07.954 +0.792 8:11:26.892
5 2:08.402 +1.240 8:13:35.294
6 2:08.962 +1.800 8:15:44.256
7 2:08.678 +1.516 8:17:52.934
8 2:07.921 +0.759 8:20:00.855
9 2:07.162 - 8:22:08.017
(8) Aristides Lima /Joao Velard
1 2:10.557 +2.753 8:04:51.478
2 2:08.480 +0.676 8:06:59.958
3 2:08.289 +0.485 8:09:08.247
4 2:07.932 +0.128 8:11:16.179
5 2:15.645 +7.841 8:13:31.824
6 2:07.804 - 8:15:39.628
7 2:11.087 +3.283 8:17:50.715
8 2:10.534 +2.730 8:20:01.249
P9 2:26.445 +18.641 8:22:27.694
(801) Rafael Jose Leonel De Arruda
1 2:16.554 +5.178 8:04:59.890
2 2:16.233 +4.857 8:07:16.123
3 2:27.627 +16.251 8:09:43.750
4 2:12.195 +0.819 8:11:55.945
5 2:12.733 +1.357 8:14:08.678
6 2:12.464 +1.088 8:16:21.142
7 2:15.101 +3.725 8:18:36.243
8 2:11.376 - 8:20:47.619
(7) Gustavo Camilo Dos Santos
1 2:21.283 +3.754 8:05:31.914
2 2:21.001 +3.472 8:07:52.915
3 2:20.859 +3.330 8:10:13.774
4 2:50.885 +33.356 8:13:04.659
5 2:17.529 8:15:22.188
6 2:17.581 +0.052 8:17:39.769
p7 2:29.300 +11.771 8:20:09.069
(12) Jose Carlos
1 2:22.715 +2.792 8:06:14.709
2 2:21.657 +1.734 8:08:36.366
3 2:20.881 +0.958 8:10:57.247
4 2:21.154 +1.231 8:13:18.401
5 2:19.923 | - 8:15:38.324
6 2:22.669 +2.746 8:18:00.993
7 2:20.656 +0.733 8:20:21.649
(6) Marcos Costa
1 2:22.874 +2.425 8:06:14.283
2 2:26.728 +6.279 8:08:41.011
3 2:22.022 +1.573 8:11:03.033
4 2:23.066 +2.617 8:13:26.099
5 2:22.882 +2.433 8:15:48.981
6 2:21.441 +0.992 8:18:10.422
7 2:20.449 - 8:20:30.871
(08) Alexandrer Dante
1 2:21.202 +0.666 8:05:34.617
2 2:21.143 +0.607 8:07:55.760
3 2:20.536 - 8:10:16.296
4 2:24.558 +4.022 8:12:40.854
5 2:21.832 +1.296 8:15:02.686
6 2:21.875 +1.339 8:17:24.561
p7 2:27.882 +7.346 8:19:52.443

Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia
(11) Caio Marfcel/ Ricardo Diniz
1 2:21.822 +0.486 8:06:23.154
2 2:22.043 +0.707 8:08:45.197
3 2:21.819 +0.483 8:11:07.016
4 2:21.336 | - 8:13:28.352
5 2:26.220 +4.884 8:15:54.572
6 2:22.909 +1.573 8:18:17.481
7 2:22.904 +1.568 8:20:40.385
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